Afk Verwanten gesorteerd op achternaam Bladznr. Datum

Hendrik 11 17 december 1805
acco Akoij, Leendert van 13 15 oktober 1744
acco Akoij, Leendert van 25 6 juni 1755
bakk Bakker, Pr. 17 19 september 1777
bare Barendsz, Corn. 13 15 maart 1740
barn Barreveld, Bruin 8 17 augustus 1784
barn Barreveld, Bruin 12 26 februari 1818
bart Bartelsz, Joannis 16 15 augustus 1741
bart Bartholomeus, Wm. 4 1 januari 1785
beek Beekman, C. F. G. 9 28 september 1825
berg Berg, Arie van den 13 27 augustus 1803
berg Berg, A. van den 10 19 april 1825
berg Berg, A. van den 11 4 augustus 1827
berg Berg, Elbert van den 33 3 oktober 1732
blind Blinde, Jan de 5 6 september 1785
blom Blom, Corns. 17 29 juli 1795
bock Boekweg, G. H. 17 18 februari 1795
boee Boelenhoven, Evert 4 21 september 1761
boel Boelhouwer, Gerrit 28 4 december 1780
boel Boelhouwer, Gerretje 27 15 februari 1785
boel Boelhouwer, |Jzaak 27 3 december 1748
boel Boelhouwer, 1zaak 7 4 mei 1757
boel Boelhouwer, Jzaak 28 28 mei 1762
boel Boelhouwer, Mijndert 27 15 augustus 1741
boel Boelhouwer, Mijndert 27 14 juni 1742
boel Boelhouwer, Mijndert 27 11 november 1743
boel Boelhouwer, Mijndert 27 3 januari 1748
boend Boender, Joost 33 24 januari 1764
bont Bonje, Corn. 13 11 september 1739
bos Bosch, Corns. 25 23 februari 1737
bos Bosch de Jonge, Corns. 25 1 mei 1737
bos Bosch, Corns. 24 26 oktober 1747
bout Bouten, G. 3 2 augustus 1819
bouv Boevenius, Gerrit 33 2 mei 1746
bouv Boevenius, Jan 37 4 april 1777
bras Brasser, Corns. 3 28 mei 1734
brin Brenk, J. van 7 8 februari 1822
brin Brink, Willem ten 2 21 april 1734
brin Brink, Willem van 14 13 april 1745
brin Brink, Willem ten 8 20 januari 1753
brin Brenk, Willem van den 13 7 september 1758
broe Broek, Barend van der 2 26 november 1783
broe Broek, Christiaan 5 23 september 1785
brug Bruggen, J. van 11 2 oktober 1805
brug Bruggen, Willem van 7 29 augustus 1772
brug Bruggen, Wm. van 11 17 mei 1787
buij Buisman, J. 21 16 juli1735
buij Buijsman, Jan 5 4 december 1738
buur Buuren, Antonij van 1 10 juni 1765
buur Buuren, Corns. van 12 22 april 1788
buur Buuren, Cornelis van 8 2 juni 1789
buur Buuren, Dirk van 13 25 januari 1759
buur Buuren, Jacobs. van 7 13 november 1786
damen Daamen, Jan 14 24 juni 1788
debb Debbing, Hendk. 12 7 juli1792
dekk Dekker, K. 17 16 augustus 1754
dekk Dekker, Klaas 15 30 september 1732
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Afk

dekk
dekk
dete
deut
deut
dij
dikho
dirk
disse
doel
dorl
dors
dors
eekh
eekh
eenh
eenh
eenh
elsp
elze
ever
giel
giel
giel
gies
gies
gijn
gilmo
gilmo
goij
groo
groo
groo
haan
haan
haan
haan
haan
hafk
ham
hase
hase
hase
heij
heimb
heist
heist
heme
hess
hete
hoed
hoeg
hoeg
hogr
hogr
hommr
hors
jaco
jong

Verwanten gesorteerd op achternaam

Dekker, Klaas
Dekker, Klaas
Datering, Jan
Deutekom, Jacob van
Deutekom, Jacob van
Dijk, Pr. van

Dikhout, Jacob

Dier, Corn. van
Dissel, J. W.

Doelen, Zegel van
Dorland, A.

Dorssen, Abraham van
Dorssen, Neeltje
Eekhout, Jan
Eekhout, Jan
Eenhuis, Hendk.
Eenhuis, Hendk.
Eenhuis, Herms.
Essespeet, Eldert
Elzevier, Adriaan
Evertsz, H. C.

Giel, Jurriaan

Giel, Jurrian

Gielen, Gerrit
Gieselman, Barend
Gieselman, Barend
Gijn, Corns. van
Gilmoor, R.

Gilmoor, R.

Gooijer, Klaas de
Groot (junior), Jan
Groot, Jan

Groot, Jan
Haan, Jan de
Haan, Pr. de

Haan, Wouter de
Haan, Wouter de
Haan, Wouter de
Hafkamp, Gt.

Ham, P.

Haselager, Jacob
Haaselager, Jan
Haselager, Jan
Heijden, Daniel van der
Heijmen, Hendrik
Heijsterman, Johannis
Heisterman, Joannis
Hemert, G. A. van
Hessels, Joost
Hekeren, H. van
Hoed, A. van den
Hoevelaken, Joh.
Hoeflaken, Johs
Hoogbruijn, Abram
Hoogbruijn, Carolina Charlotta
Homrig, Balthazar
Horst, Maria van der
Jacobi, Adolff

Jong, Govert W. de
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12
14
13
41
41
18
7

4

3

3

12
26
26
4

13
3

1

14
15
49
29
21
24
6

28
28
12
2

2

32
24
12
3

41
42
41
42
35
32
15
12
7

21
17
15
40
40
3

15
3

5

18
9

23
23
17
11
1

37

30
12
24
25
23
12

17

13
28

27

10
28
24

12
12
27
16
15
23

18
15
25
22

17
13

20
26

30
21
27
30

27
16
30

27
18
17
30

27
17

Datum

januari 1745
maart 1784
juli 1774

maart 1738
april 1747
maart 1791
juni 1786
november 1765
juni 1784

juni 1761

mei 1756
november 1763
oktober 1765
mei 1769
februari 1788
januari 1750
juni 1765
december 1774
november 1740
februari 1733
juli 1828

april 1794

april 1794
oktober 1762
september 1784
oktober 1784
maart 1787
april 1783
augustus 1783
december 1735
oktober 1747
augustus 1758
april 1761
november 1796
april 1750
september 1751
april 1754

juli 1769
oktober 1779
december 1820
augustus 1758
januari 1771
januari 1781
augustus 1781
december 1753
augustus 1748
november 1754
november 1796
oktober 1789
oktober 1808
januari 1801
januari 1791
mei 1798
augustus 1812
december 1815
februari 1795
december 1757
april 1749
december 1738



Afk

jong
kas
klij
klij
klijk
koot
korg
korg
korg
korg
korn
korn
korn
kost
kous
kous
kous
kous
kous
kous
kous
kous
kraa
kraj
krie
krijt
kroo
kroo
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
krui
kuijp
laat
leef
leeu
leeu
leeu
leeu
leeu
lenni
lens
lind
lind
lobe
lobe
lobe
lobe
lobe
lobe
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Jong, Goverd de
Kastien, J. C.

Klijn, Cornelis

Klijn, Cs.

Klijkamp, Hendk.
Koot, Bast. van
Kornegoor, Arend
Kornigoor, Arend
Kornegoot, Arend
Kornegoor, Arend
Kornie, Hendk.
Cornie, Hendr.
Cornie, Hk.

Koster, Arij

Cousijn, Jacobus
Cousijn, Jacobus
Cousijn, Jacobus
Cousijn, Jacobs.
Cousijn, Jacob
Cousijn, Jacob
Cousijn, Jacob
Cousijn, Jacob
Kraan, Jan
Krajenhagen, Fredrik
Krieger, Wilhelm Leendt.
Krijt, M.

Kroon, Gerrit
Kroon, Gerrit

Kruif, G.

Kruif, Gerbrand
Kruif, Gerbert

Kruif, Gerbert
Kruijff, Gerb.

Kruif, Gerbd.

Kruif, Hendk.

Kruif, Hendrik
Kruiff, J.

Kruijf, Jacob

Kruiff, Jacob

Kruiff, Jacob

Kruiff, Jacob
Kuiper, Jacob de
Laater, Jacobus te
Leeflang, Wm.
Leeuwen, Harme van
Leeuw, Jan de
Leeuw, Machiel de
Leeuw, Machiel de
Leeuw, Machiel de
Lennip, Hendrik van
Lens, Michiel
Linden, Jerrifaas van der
Linden, Jerrifaas van der
Lobe, Theodorus B.
Lobe, T. B.

Lobe, W.

Lobe, W.

Lobe, Wilhelms.
Lobe, Wilhelmus
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37
15
17
21
13
10
21
33
11
5

13
11
5

7

16
16
16
16
32
32
16
32
14
33
21
12
32
32
15
3

20
20
20
25
13
5

2

21
14
14
4

13
11
7

11
22
22
22
22
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Datum

december 1781
september 1820
mei 1781

juni 1794
oktober 1787
november 1767
augustus 1736
juni 1738
december 1743
november 1750
maart 1777
februari 1779
oktober 1783
augustus 1738
oktober 1746
mei 1758
september 1758
december 1765
maart 1783
januari 1786
januari 1793
januari 1794
april 1740
januari 1793
november 1780
april 1787
januari 1777
augustus 1800
april 1819

mei 1761
oktober 1776
februari 1778
oktober 1783
december 1784
april 1758

juli 1769

maart 1739
december 1735
juli 1740
december 1740
augustus 1781
augustus 1739
januari 1744
mei 1809

mei 1787
maart 1754
november 1732
december 1753
maart 1816

mei 1762
oktober 1762
mei 1785
januari 1788
juli 1770
september 1770
december 1757
januari 1760
september 1761
januari 1762
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Afk

lobe
loen
loen
loen
lups
magal
masie
meijs
midl
mira
moer
mol
MOooi
muisw
nabu
nie
nie
noorh
olij
00sSW
00SW
padd
pauw
peke
peke
peke
piep
plas
plas
plas
ploo
poor
poor
poor
pos
pos
prin
pronk
pronk
pronk
pronk
putt
putt
putt
raai
reet
reet
reim
reim
reim
ridd
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
rijn
roel
rooi
rooi
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Lobe, Wm.

Loenen, Willem Elderts
Loenen, Willem Eldertsz
Loenen, Willem Eldertsz
Lups, Govert

Magali, Achillis

Masier, Jo.

Meijts, Erken

Midlum, Cornelis van
Mirakel, Hendrik
Moerkerk, Jan

Mol, Jan

Mooij, Elbert
Muiswinkel, Cornelis van
Nabour, Adelbert George
Nieuwe, G. H. de
Nieuwe, G. H. de
Noordhoorn, Corns.
Olij, P.

Oostwaard, Gerrit
Oostwaard, Hendr.
Paddenburg, Nicol. van
Paauw, Corns. van der
Pekelharing, Dk.
Pekelharing, D.
Pekelharing, D.
Pieper, Hendrik

Plas, Lourens

Plas, Lourens van der
Plas, Lourens

Ploos, Lambert
Poorter, L.

Poorter, Lourens
Poorter, Lourens

Post, Arie

Post, Willem

Princen, Jan

Pronk, Jan

Pronk, Jan

Pronk, Jan

Pronk, Klaas

Put, Jan van de
Putten, Jan van
Putten, Johannis van
Raa, Jan

Reedgeld, Ariaantje
Reetgeld, Daniel
Rijmerink, F.
Rijmering, Herms.
Rijmering, Hermanus
Ridder, Jan

Rijn, Corns. van

Rijn, Wm. van

Rijn, Wm. van

Rijn, Wm. van
Rijn, W. van

Roelofsz, Hendrik
Rooijen, Arie van
Rooijen, Arie van
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11
41
41
41
49
13
12
6

38
36
12
2

14
16
11
5

5

17
12
33
9

13
15
3

11
10
5

8

15
18
11
3

14
11
18
1

5

15
7

17
9

15
11
15
15
5

12
20
13
33
11
11
1

13
12
19
1

15
12

Datum

mei 1775
maart 1740
april 1747

april 1748

april 1798

juli 1790
november 1784
februari 1757
november 1698
januari 1760
juni 1779
november 1749
augustus 1785
maart 1778
maart 1788
maart 1784
mei 1784

juni 1795

juli 1756

maart 1780
juli 1788
augustus 1790
oktober 1789
maart 1819
november 1828
mei 1829

juli 1762

maart 1789
april 1790

mei 1791

april 1755

mei 1734

juni 1740
maart 1744
mei 1791

mei 1768
september 1783
april 1741
september 1743
september 1748
augustus 1788
december 1753
december 1757
juli 1776
november 1818
januari 1784
januari 1758
februari 1826
november 1758
augustus 1763
september 1772
april 1779
december 1800
juni 1803

juli 1807
oktober 1827
oktober 1733
augustus 1777
september 1779
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rooi Roojen, Arie van 24 4 november 1780
rooi Rooijen, Arij van 33 9 maart 1786
rooi Rooijen, A. van 7 2 januari 1788
rooi Roijen, Arie van 13 30 april 1825

rooi Roijen, Corns. van 5 6 juli 1818

rooi Roijen, Corns. van 13 13 december 1819
rooi Roijen, Corns. van 13 13 december 1819
rosn Roosendaal, Teunis 18 6 oktober 1797
rust Rust, Christoffel 12 25 september 1773
rust Rust, Christoffel 17 11 september 1777
scai Schaik, J. van 4 10 juni 1795

scai Schaik, Jan van 33 27 augustus 1793
scel Schellinge, Jan 1 3 januari 1801
scev Scheuvelink, Hk. 27 24 oktober 1815
scijf Schijff, Jan 16 9 oktober 1741
scim Schimmel, Hendrik Poract 12 14 mei 1822

SC00 Schoonhoven, hr. 5 20 september 1782
SC00 Schoonhoven, H. 17 29 augustus 1777
SC00 Schoonhoven, H. 31 19 mei 1802

SC00 Schoonhoven, Hk. 11 5 augustus 1779
SC00 Schoonhoven, Hendk. 33 3 maart 1786
SC00 Schoonhoven, J. C. 31 1 mei 1829

SC00 Schoonhoven, Jan 31 28 juli1771

SC00 Schoonhoven, Tijmen 31 23 september 1740
SC00 Schoonhoven, Willem 23 18 februari 1772
seldr Seldenrijk, Meijndert 4 6 september 1735
sitt Sittig, J. A. J. 18 29 juli1778

sitt Sittig, J. A. J. 21 24 maart 1781
smik Smink, Teunis 13 31 maart 1819

she Snel, Bart 5 22 februari 1783
snel Snelling, H. 12 17 mei 1828

sondh  Sonderhuisen, Barend 10 26 maart 1768
stam Stam, Rijk 18 25 maart 1755

star Startjes, Jan 3 28 maart 1761

stei Stijn, Jan van 27 28 november 1783
stew Steenwijk, J. 41 8 juli1791

stew Steenwijk, Jan 14 11 april 1759

stew Steenwijk, Jan 15 1 maart 1763
stew Steenwijk, W. 13 30 oktober 1744
stob Stofbergen, Joseph 14 12 juli 1758

stro Stroebe, Gt. 15 10 augustus 1789
strom  Stroomberg, Herms. 12 9 september 1780
tate Tatam, Ernst 37 12 december 1750
tijk Tijken, Govert 14 29 september 1753
tops Tops, Gerrit 21 9 januari 1764
tosb Tosbergen, Lucas 5 23 april 1766

tosb Tosbergen, Lucas 5 2 oktober 1767
veld Velden, Dirk van der 12 20 oktober 1744
veld Velden, Dirk van der 14 6 september 1745
veld Velden, Dirk van der 5 30 mei 1750

velp Velpen, Jan van 8 8 oktober 1736
verk Verkerk, Rocier 11 4 augustus 1779
viss Visser, Jan 24 2 januari 1764
vore Voorn, Gerrit 17 11 april 1778

vree Vree, Jan 25 7 februari 1776
vree Vree, Jan 25 26 februari 1785
vree Vree, Jan 16 22 april 1791

vree Vree, Jan 16 15 juni 1791

vree Vree, Jan 16 15 oktober 1791
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Afk

vree
vree
vree
vree
vree
vrie
waand
waand
webe
werns
west
westh
westh
wiers
wild
wit
wors
wors
wors
zuid
zuid
zuid
zuid
zuid
zuil
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Vree, Jan

Vree, Jan

Vree, Jan

Vree, Jan

Vree, Jan

Vries, Willem de
Waanders, Willem
Waanders, Wm.
Weeber, Ks.
Wernsel, Harmen
Westering, Philipps.
Westerhuis, Dirk
Westerhuis, Dirk
Wierst, Geertruida van
Wilde, Cornelus de
Wit, Jan de

Worst, Hendk.
Worst, Hk.

Worst, Lourens
Suiderhuis, Jacobus
Suiderhuis, Jacobus
Suiderhuis, Jan
Suiderhuis, Jan
Suiderhuis, Jan
Zuilen, Gabriel van
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16
25
16
25
25
17
8
7
10
12
4
3
33
12
9
3
17
3
17
7
16
1
15
24
33

30
30
29
11
23
14
23
24
16
18
18

14

26
30
18
21

25
16

Datum

december 1791
oktober 1793
april 1795

april 1795

juni 1796

juni 1781

mei 1784

juni 1786
augustus 1788
september 1819
september 1761
augustus 1792
augustus 1793
september 1824
september 1825
juni 1784
januari 1749
februari 1750
januari 1742
december 1788
maart 1791
december 1758
februari 1763
december 1763
augustus 1792
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